Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Rycroft - (1182186) - Windsor SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:01.27
5:05.11
5:24.27

5:52.91

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:01.27
5:05.11
5:24.27

5:52.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

389
375
312
242

WA Pts

389

375

312

242

Round

H
F

Round

I m =m I

Date

13/01/18
18/11/17
09/07/17
20/03/16

Date

13/01/18
18/11/17
09/07/17
20/03/16

Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
City of Bristol Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

Meet
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
City of Bristol Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

Venue

Wycombe
Hengrove
Bristol

Aldershot

Venue

Wycombe
Hengrove
Bristol

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 1
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 1

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 1
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



