## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charles Rycroft - (1182186) - Windsor SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:01.27	389	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
5:05.11	375	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Windsor	3
5:24.27	312	F	09/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol		3
5:52.91	242	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Windsor	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:01.27	389	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
5:05.11	375	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Windsor	3
5:24.27	312	F	09/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol		3
5:52.91	242	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Windsor	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS